

Court No. - 65

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 10740 of 2025

Applicant :- Irfan

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Applicant :- Manoj Kumar

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Krishan Pahal,J.

1. List has been revised.
2. Learned counsel for the applicant and learned A.G.A. for the State are present.
3. This case has wrongly been listed today.
4. List this case on **9.5.2025** in the daily cause list alongwith previous papers.

Order Date :- 6.5.2025

Vikas

(Justice Krishan Pahal)