



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 10740 of 2025

Irfan

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 3 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Manoj Kumar
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 65

HON'BLE KRISHAN PAHAL, J.

1. None is present to press this application even in the revised call. However, learned AGA is present for the State.
2. Place this application on **03.07.2026 in the daily cause list.**

(Krishan Pahal,J.)

May 8, 2026
Siddhant